8:00am-
9:20am

9:30am-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:20pm

12:30pm-
1:40pm

2:00pm-
3:20pm

3:30pm-
4:40pm

Office Hour (Student
Conference)

DFTG 2336.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 2336.0101
Elam -116 LAB

Internet classes: BCIS1305.0019

ENTC 1343.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 1305.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 1305.0101
Elam - 116 LAB

DFTG 2317.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 2317.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

SRVY 2339.0101
Elam 116

Office Hour (Student
Conference)

DFTG 2336.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 2336.0101
Elam -116 LAB

Coastal Bend
COLLEGE

ENTC 1343.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 1305.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 1305.0101
Elam - 116 LAB

DFTG 2317.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

DFTG 2317.0101
Elam -116 Lecture

SRVY 2339.0101
Elam 116

Office Hour (Student
Conference)

Office Hour (Student
Tutoring)

Office Hour (Student
Tutoring)



