

Name: Jack W. Young Campus: Beeville Semester: Fall 2022

Office #: Elam 120 Phone Number: 361-354-2325 Email: jwyoung@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 9:20am					
9:30am- 11:00am	Office Hour (Student Conference)	ENTC 1343.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	Office Hour (Student Conference)	ENTC 1343.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	Office Hour (Student Conference)
11:00am- 12:20pm	DFTG 2336.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	DFTG 1305.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	DFTG 2336.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	DFTG 1305.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	Office Hour (Student Tutoring)
12:30pm- 1:40pm	DFTG 2336.0101 Elam -116 LAB	DFTG 1305.0101 Elam – 116 LAB	DFTG 2336.0101 Elam -116 LAB	DFTG 1305.0101 Elam – 116 LAB	Office Hour (Student Tutoring)
2:00pm- 3:20pm		DFTG 2317.0101 Elam -116 Lecture		DFTG 2317.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	
3:30pm- 4:40pm		DFTG 2317.0101 Elam -116 Lecture		DFTG 2317.0101 Elam -116 Lecture	
6:00pm- 7:50pm & 8:00pm- 9:50pm		SRVY 2339.0101 Elam 116		SRVY 2339.0101 Elam 116	

Internet classes: BCIS1305.0019